Academic Calendar 2022-23

APRIL 2022

Saturday to Tuesday

3ﬂth Apr to 14th Jun 2922 R U HOLIDAY
JUNE 2022
16 june 2022 Thursday RED COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY
17 Jlune 2022 Friday FATHER'’S DAY CELEBRATION ACTIVITY
18 lune 2022 Saturday PARENT ORIENTATION DAY EVENT
21 June 2022 Tuesday EVENT

___ INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA

30 June 2022

PLANTATION DAY

Thursday ACTIVITY
JULY 2022

01 luly 2022 Friday HEALTH CAMP (DOCTOR'S DAY) EVENT
04 July 2022 Monday READING SESSION ACTIVITY
08 luly 2022 Friday BAKRID CELEBRATIONS EVENT
09072022 | _Saturday _EID AL ADHA (BAKRID)* _HOLIDAY.
13 July 2022 Wednesday GURU PURNIMA EVENT
16 July 2022 Saturday FA |- PTM (NURSERY to GRADE VilI) MEETING
19 July 2022 Tuesday YELLOW COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY

AUGUST 2022

05 August 2022 Friday FRIENDSHIP DAY CELEBRATIONS EVENT
09 August 2022 Tuesday RAKSHA BHANDHAN CELEB RATIONS EVENT
10August2022 | = Wednesday | ' HARRAM* ' ___HOLIDAY
T August BOER T e e S i __ HOLIDAY
12 August 2022 Friday BLUE CDI.OUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP s) ACTIVITY
15 August 2023 _ Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS 2 Hrs EVENT
16 August 2022 Tuesday SAY NO TO PLASTIC BAGS ACTIVITY
18 August 2022 Thursday JANMASHTAMI CELBRATTONS EVENT
19 August 2022 Friday e __IANMASHTAMI L HeLBAY: -
19 August 2022 Friday GRANﬁ BARENTS EJA‘( {(WORLD SEN!OR G‘f‘ iZEN'S BA'{) EVENT
26 August 2022 Friday SAVE TREES AWARENESS PROGRAM - PP | ACTIVITY
259 August 2022 Monday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY EVENT
30 August 2022 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI CELEBRATIONS 'EVENT
31 August 2022 Wednesday |  GANESH CHATURTHY TouoAT
SEPTEMBER 2022
03 September 2022 Saturday FA It - PTM (RURSERY to GRADE Vill} MEETING
05 September 2022 TEACHER'S DAY CELEBARTIONS
99 September 2022 WATER POLLUTION AWARENESS PROGRAM

16 September 2022 3 Friday MIX FRUIT ACTIVITY-PP I & PP Il ACTIVITY
23 September 2022 /V} Friday ORANGE COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY
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23 September 2022 Friday DASSERA CELBRATIONS EVENT
25 Septmeber to 9 October
2022 15 Days ; e DASSERA VACATION HOLIDAY
OCTOBER 2022
02 October 2022 Sunday e GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY
08 October 2022 Saturday SAL-PTM ( GRADES | to VIli) MEETING
09 October 2022 ~ Sunday ~ IDeMILAD* " HOLIDAY
14 October 2022 Friday GREEN COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP s) ACTIVITY
21 October 2022 Friday DEEPAVALI CELEBRATIONS / HELPERS DAY EVENT
241026 October 2022 | MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY DEEPAVALI (3 Days) HOLIDAY
31 October 2022 Monday HALLOWEEN'S DAY EVENT

er 2022

NOVEMBER 2022

GURU NANAK JAYAN

14 Novem ber 2022

CHlLDREN‘S DAY CELEBRATIONS

25 November 2022

VOILET / PURPLE COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's)

DECEMBER 2022

' 03 December 2022

FA Ili - PTM (NURSERY to GRADE Viil)

23 December 2022 CHRISTMAS CELBRATIONS EVENT
24to 26 December 2022 |  SATURDAYTO MONDAY | _CHRISTMAS (3Days) __HOLIDAY
25 November 2022 Friday BROWN COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY
IANUARY 2023
_OlJanuary2023 _Sunday s  NEWYEARDAY _HOLIDAY
12 January 2023 Thursday SANKRANTI CELEBRATIONS ACTIVITY
_ERIDAY TO MONDAY __ MAKAR SANKRANTI VACATION {4 Days) _ HOLIDAY.
21 January 2023 Saturday FA IV - PTM (GRADE | to VIII} MEETING
- 26 January 2023 _Thursday | REPUBLICDAY HOLIDAY
27 January 2023 Friday "PINK COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS {PP's) ACTIVITY
FEBRUARY 2023
10 Fehruary 2023 CLASS PHOTO SHOOT (PP's & GRADES | to V) EVENT
18 Eebruary..znzs _ Saturday _ MAHASHIVARATRI ; __HOLIDAY
24 February 2023 Friday GREY COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY
27 February 2023 Monday ALL COLOUR DAY CELEBRATIONS (PP's) ACTIVITY
28 Febiruary 2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY EVENT

MARCH 2023

08 March 2023 Thursday GRADUATION DAY - PP Il EVENT
08 March 2023 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY ACTIVITY
06 March 2023 Monday HOLI CELEBRATIONS EVENT
COZMarch 202350 b N oeenee SRR kA ____HOLIDAY
22 March 2023 Wednesday WORLD WATER DAY (22-Mar-2020} EVENT
21 March 2023 Tuesday UGADI CELEBRATIONS EVENT
22 March 2023 Wednesday | : ___ucADl g | HOUDAY
25 March 2023 Saturday . : FINAL PTM NURSERY to GRADE Vlll MEETING
25 Mareh to 31 March 2023 . SUMMER VACATION HOLIDAY
30 March 2023 ) Thmiy SRERAMNAVAMI  HOLIDAY
/ For GOLDCREST EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
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*Festivals are timed according to local sightings of various phases of the moon. Tentative based on site of moon.

EVENT

ACTIVITY
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